Individual Meet Results

State 2014 NZ Open Championships 08-Apr-14 to 11-Apr-14 LC Meters - FINA Points
Location: West Wave Aquatic Centre

Time

F/P/S

Kieran Applegarth (21) M (SE)

54.21L
25.94L
26.10L
57.57L
58.06L
24.73L
24.41L

647
646
634
648
631
604
628
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# 11
# 15
# 15
# 27
# 27
# 37
#237

Kurt Crosland (29) M (SE)

25.75L
25.76L
2:00.49L
2:00.82L
54.88L
54.90L
55.57L

Stefannie Gillespie (19)

2:07.82L
2:08.04L
17:39.61L
28.90L
9:20.53L
59.85L
4:25.72L
4:26.54L

Matthew Glassford (24)

2:19.16L
2:19.21L
1:06.10L
1:06.26L

31.24L

813
812
801
794
847
846
816

690
687
703
553
684
658
729
722

765
764
696
691
622
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#5
#5
#13
#13
# 21
# 21
# 39
(SE)
# 2
2
8
14
18
28
32
32
(SE)
#3
#3
#17
#17
# 23
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Event

Male Open 100 Free
Male Open 50 Fly
Male Open 50 Fly
Male Open 100 Fly
Male Open 100 Fly
Male Open 50 Free
Male Open 50 Free

Male Open 50 Back
Male Open 50 Back
Male Open 200 Back
Male Open 200 Back
Male Open 100 Back
Male Open 100 Back

400 Medley Relay Lead Off

Female Open 200 Free
Female Open 200 Free
Female Open 1500 Free
Female Open 50 Free
Female Open 800 Free
Female Open 100 Free
Female Open 400 Free
Female Open 400 Free

Male Open 200 Breast
Male Open 200 Breast
Male Open 100 Breast
Male Open 100 Breast
Male Open 50 Breast

NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT

NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
OT-OT

ZENOT-OT
ZENOT-OT
ZENOT-OT
ZENOT-OT
ZENOT-OT
ZENOT-OT
ZENOT-OT
ZENOT-OT

NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT

Place

3
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Points

Improv

-0.65
-0.55
-0.39
0.25
0.74
0.13
-0.19

-0.14
-0.13
0.37
0.70
0.18
0.20
0.87

0.31
0.53
16.92
0.12
15.12
-0.64
0.03
0.85

2.15
2.20
1.75
1.91
0.52



4:34.65L
4:36.01L
2:12.85L
2:13.83L
1:59.49L

Kate Godfrey (20) F (SE)

2:20.48L
2:20.80L
1:04.72L
1:04.78L
4:58.58L
5:02.35L
2:17.88L
2:20.17L

Cameron James (19) M

26.98L
27.08L
2:08.23L
2:08.26L
57.71L
57.86L
2:13.06L

Robert Murray (19) M

55.47L
26.38L
26.48L
1:00.76L
24.80L

Jeremy Tasker (19) M (SE

4:05.61L
4:05.92L
8:28.98L
1:57.21L
1:58.96L
53.60L
16:33.64L

699
689
631
618
622

724
719
724
722
734
707
741
705

707
699
664
664
729
723
628

604
614
607
551
599

719
716
700
659
630
670
680
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Han Zhang (16) M (SE)
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25
25
35
35
41

12
12
26
26
38
38

13
13
21
21
35

11
15
15
27
37

19
29
29
31
33

Male Open 400 IM
Male Open 400 IM
Male Open 200 IM
Male Open 200 IM
800 Free Relay Lead Off

Female Open 200 IM
Female Open 200 IM
Female Open 100 Back
Female Open 100 Back
Female Open 400 IM
Female Open 400 IM
Female Open 200 Back
Female Open 200 Back

Male Open 50 Back
Male Open 50 Back
Male Open 200 Back
Male Open 200 Back
Male Open 100 Back
Male Open 100 Back
Male Open 200 IM

Male Open 100 Free
Male Open 50 Fly
Male Open 50 Fly
Male Open 100 Fly
Male Open 50 Free

Male Open 400 Free
Male Open 400 Free
Male Open 800 Free
Male Open 200 Free
Male Open 200 Free

400 Free Relay Lead Off
Male Open 1500 Free

NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
OT-OT

NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT

NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT

NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT

NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
OT-OT

NEPOT-OT

N A W WO D W 0 o0 W AN

o b~ b~ O 0 b~ b

35
14
16
23
23

-0.58
0.78
4.76
5.74
1.53

2.61
2.93
1.68
1.74
3.61
7.38
242
4.71

-0.29
-0.19
-0.14
-0.11
-0.72
-0.57

1.95

0.45
0.24
0.34
2.22
0.18

-2.73
-2.42
-15.79
-2.13
-0.38
-1.06
3.30



2:30.88L
2:32.52L
1:10.09L
1:10.35L
5:00.32L
2:20.18L

600
581
583
577
535
537
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# 3
# 3
# 17
# 17
# 25
# 35

Male Open 200 Breast
Male Open 200 Breast
Male Open 100 Breast
Male Open 100 Breast
Male Open 400 IM
Male Open 200 IM

NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT
NEPOT-OT

14
15
12
12
20
19

0.75
2.39
1.13
1.39
3.01
4.27



